Call  800.523.3602    •    Fax  215.831.7703    •    www.simkar.com96
LIG
HT
 C
OM
M
ER
CI
AL
 &
 R
ES
ID
ENT
I
AL
Decorative Crowns
• �Crown profile matches cabinetry and ceiling
molding.
• �Lift and shift diffuser for easy, tool-free cleaning
and relamping.
• Shallow, gasketed, flush mount frame.
• Electronic instant start T8 ballast.
• U.L. listed.
Our “Tight to the Ceiling” Crowns are designed
to match the popular crown moldings of ceilings
and kitchen cabinetry.
Crown Profile
4”
16” (2 light 1 x 4)
22-3/16” (3 light 1-1/2 x 4)
Length is 53”
Crown Ordering Information
Series Finish Lens Size Lamps
CRWN W = White finish
O = Oak finish
124 = 1 x 4
184 = 1-1/2 x 4
232 = (2) 32W 48” T8
332 = (3) 32W 48” T8
Ballast Switching Voltage
B11 = Electronic T8
B11 RES = Residential Electronic T8
B22 = LPF T8/T12*
For 3 lamp units
Blank = dual ballasts
3L = (1) 3-lamp ballast
For 2 lamp units
Blank = single ballast
2/1L = (2) 1-lamp ballasts
UNV = 120-277V
120 = 120V
277 = 277V**
*Dual ballasts required for 3 lamp models
**B11 only
Dimensions